OP \$40.00 4963085

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM538008

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW	ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSI	GNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Yiwu Prudential Network Technology Co., Ltd		08/15/2019	LIMITED COMPANY (LTD.):

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Weiyin Li	
Street Address:	No. 41 Tan Shigong Group, Zhenwu Committee	
Internal Address:	Liangcun Town, Huaiji County	
City:	Guangdong Province	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4963085	VIBORG

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: orders@trademarkraft.com,nyall@globalip.uk,globalip@qq.com

Correspondent Name: Nyall Engfield

Address Line 1: 2100 Palomar Airport Rd. Ste 214-29
Address Line 4: Carlsbad, CALIFORNIA 92011-4402

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Nyall Engfield
SIGNATURE:	/Nyall Engfield/
DATE SIGNED:	08/25/2019

Total Attachments: 1 source=DOA-#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006728 FRAME: 0393

900512407

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Yiwu Prudential Network Technology Co., Ltd (hereinafter "Assignor"), a Chinese

LIMITED COMPANY (LTD.) with an address at No.140 Qijiguang Road, Choujiang Street Yiwu,

Zhejiang CHINA, is the owner of U.S. Trademark application/registration No. 4963085 for the

mark VIBORG and of the trademark shown in said Application/Registration, and of the goodwill

of the business symbolized by said mark;

AND WHEREAS, Weiyin Li. (hereinafter "Assignee"), a Chinese individual with an address at

No. 41 Tan Shigong Group, Zhenwu Committee, Liangeun Town, Huaiji County, Guangdong

Province, is a desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the said trademark

Application/Registration, the trademark shown in said Application/Registration, the goodwill of

the business symbolized by said mark; and the right to sue for past infringements;

NOW, THEREFORE, for Ten Dollar and other goods and valuable consideration, the receipt of

which is hereby acknowledged. Assignor does hereby assign, sell and transfer unto the said

Assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to the said trademark Application/Registration,

and the trademark shown in the said Application/Registration, together with the goodwill of the

business symbolized by said mark, the right of Assignor to conduct business under said trademark,

and the right to sue for past infringements of said mark.

Dated: August 15, 2019

Yiwu Prudential Network Technology Co., Ltd

Wu Yuetao

Title:

President

Signature:

Wu Yuetao

TRADEMARK REEL: 006728 FRAME: 0394

RECORDED: 08/25/2019